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201408140002
54130

08/14/2014
11:18:09

VENTURE
SOUTH LLC

Grantor DEEDS DAVIS
ASHLEY

7 98 Lot#:2 Blk:4
Book:7 Pg:98
Sub:MEADOW
LARK

201411130003
57630

11/13/2014
10:45:53

VENTURE
SOUTH LLC

Grantor DEEDS KING DAVID M Sec:23
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201403070000
64910

03/07/2014
03:52:57

VENTURE
SOUTH LLC

Grantor DEEDS SPARTAN
VALUE
INVESTORS
LLC

Sec:20
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

201408060002
43980

08/06/2014
12:56:26

VENTURE
SOUTH LLC

Grantor DEEDS RHA 1
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

7 152 Lot#:43 Book:7
Pg:152
Sub:WOODLA
ND HILLS
FIRST PHASE
FIFTH
SECTOR


