Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= VENTURE SOUTH LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	08/14/2014 11:18:09	VENTURE SOUTH LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	DAVIS ASHLEY			7	98		Lot#:2 Blk:4 Book:7 Pg:98 Sub:MEADOW LARK
201411130003 57630	11/13/2014 10:45:53	VENTURE SOUTH LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	KING DAVID M						Sec:23 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201403070000 64910	03/07/2014 03:52:57	VENTURE SOUTH LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SPARTAN VALUE INVESTORS LLC						Sec:20 Twn:20S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
201408060002 43980	08/06/2014 12:56:26	VENTURE SOUTH LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	RHA 1 BIRMINGHAM LLC			7	152		Lot#:43 Book:7 Pg:152 Sub:WOODLA ND HILLS FIRST PHASE FIFTH SECTOR